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 462.00 2ARF7615A ARF (M)  231.00SHINEPETROL TAK LOCK  40.00 385.00

 2500.00 2BL01 PCSBLUE STAR  1250.00SPLENDORSILENCER Y2K  0.00 1250.00

 335.50 2C1405 PCSCHARAN  167.75DREAM YUGMETER COWLING  45.00 305.00

 720.00 10X101 PCSCOMMON  72.00100CCHORN X10  0.00 72.00

 420.00 10CD2165B PCSDEMAX  42.00UNICORNSPEEDO METER CABLE  60.00 105.00

 608.00 10CD2172C PCSDEMAX  60.80SHINECLUTCH CABLE  60.00 152.00

 234.00 1E6701P PCSEROW  234.00SPLENDORSILENCER PLATE  55.00 520.00

 126.00 2E6701P PCSEROW  63.00SPLENDORSILENCER PLATE  55.00 140.00

 315.00 5E6504B PCSEROW  63.00PASSION PRFRONT NUMBER 

BRAKCET

 55.00 140.00

 175.50 3E6453 PCSEROW  58.50CD DLXFRONT NUMBER PLATE 

BRACKET

 55.00 130.00

 135.00 2E6507PA PCSEROW  67.50PLATINAFRONT NUMBER 

BRACKET S\3

 55.00 150.00

 193.60 24348 PCSESTO  96.80STARGEAR LEVER  45.00 176.00

 800.00 201417 PCSESTO  40.00SPLENDORFRONT FOOT REST  0.00 40.00

 74.80 10015043A PCSESTO  0.75SPLENDOR STAIL LAMP SCREW  45.00 1.36

 154.00 415032 ESTO  38.50DREAM YUGCHAIN ADJUSTER 

BIG/SMALL HOLE

 45.00 70.00

 1360.00 20MK4S SETMK B.S  68.00KB4SBRAKE SHOE  0.00 68.00

 252.00 1P540 PCSPINNACLE  252.00CD DLX LTSHEAD LIGHT MASK 

(S/S)HUF

 44.00 450.00

 369.60 1P598 PCSPINNACLE  369.60DISCOVER 1HEAD LIGHT MASK  44.00 660.00

 470.40 2P616 PCSPINNACLE  235.20ACTIVAHEAD LIGHT MASK  44.00 420.00

 1505.26 2CSB121 SETROLON  752.63UNICORNSPROCKET KIT A.W  27.00 1031.00

 973.05 3CCV7385G PCSROLON  324.35JUPITERBELT BS6  35.00 499.00

 204  12183.71Carried Forword:

 0.00
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 492.75 5B25HSBSD9 PCSROLON  98.55ACTIVATIMING CHAIN N.M 

BLACK

 27.00 135.00

 420.00 2SH19 PCSSHAH  210.00SPLENDORLEG GUARD  0.00 210.00

 242.00 2SIMFOS SETSIMPLEX  121.00SHINEFORK SPRING  45.00 220.00

 78.00 10S1012 PCSSIO  7.80HHOIL SEAL REAR WHEEL  48.00 15.00

 81.30 6CBT007A PCSSK  13.55DREAM YUGMAGNET COVER PACKING 

GREEN

 50.00 27.10

 39.00 20HH56B PCSSTEELBIRD OS  1.95HHTUBE NUT O RING  35.00 3.00

 390.00 10HA44N PCSSTEELBIRD RB  39.00ACTIVAHEAD COVER BEEDING  40.00 65.00

 107.25 3TX4447E PCSTEXO  35.75ACTIVASILENCER PLATE ( I )  45.00 65.00

 82.50 50TX1171 PCSTEXO  1.65SPLENDORMETER GROMET  45.00 3.00

 134.75 5TX1008 PCSTEXO  26.95SPLENDORAIR FILTER  45.00 49.00

 159.50 5TXR1310 PCSTEXO  31.90KB4SAIR FILTER OE  45.00 58.00

 178.75 5T1306 PCSTEXO  35.75DISCOVER 1AIR FILTER OE  45.00 65.00

 378.00 2T631 PCSTMC  189.00SHINETAIL LAMP ASSY.  46.00 350.00

 137.70 1T862 PCSTMC  137.70CD DLXSPEEDO METER CASE  46.00 255.00

 189.00 1T940 PCSTMC  189.00DREAM YUGSPEEDO METER CASE  46.00 350.00

 475.70 10STMSPSPR3 SETVARROC  47.57PASSION PRSELF CARBON BRUSH  29.00 67.00

 673.08 3VLVSTWTR SETVARROC  224.36TWISTERVALVE SET  29.00 316.00

 344  16442.99

 16473.00
Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  30.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

 0.00


